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:20: 

T107207

:23B: 

CRED

:32A: 

230308USD50000,00

:33B: 

USD50000,00

:50F: 

/002079061383

1/SUNSHINE FABRICS S.R.L.

2/SAN MARTIN AVDA 2380  1

3/AR/VILLA CARLOS PAZ

:57A: 

ABOCCNBJ110

:59: 

/19250114040002723

CHUNGUANG HARDWARE CO LTD

FENG ZHAI INTERSECTION WANQUAN PARK

PINGYANG COUNTY WENZHOU CITY ZHEJI
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:71A: 
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